Agilent N4915A-006
DisplayPort
ISI Generator
Generate precise inter-symbol
interference (ISI) for DisplayPort
compliance testing
Data Sheet
● Covers ISI requirements for reduced bit rate

–40
0 1 2 3 4 5 6 7
Ordering Information
DisplayPort ISI generator N4915A-006
Related Literature
● BERT  5988-9514EN
 Brochure
● J-BERT N4903A with Complete  5989-2899EN
 Jitter Tolerance Testing
 Data Sheet
● ParBERT 81250 Parallel BERT  5968-9188E
 Product Overview
● N5990A Test Automation  5989-5483EN
 Software Platform
 Data Sheet
● W2641A DisplayPort Test  5989-7274EN
 Point Access Adapter
 Data Sheet
● MOI for DisplayPort Sink   5989-9147EN
 Compliance Test
 Application Note
TP3:HBR
Frequency, GHz